DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CELESTINE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
CELGENE UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
CELGENE UK MANUFACTURING LIMITED
CELGENE UK MANUFACTURING (II)
LIMITED

CELGENE UK MANUFACTURING (III)
LIMITED

CELIARAMNATH LIMITED
CELTARAMNATH LIMITED

CELIKS' MENSROOM LIMITED

CELL ANALYSIS LIMITED

CELL ANALYSIS LIMITED

CELL ANALYSIS LIMITED

CELL ANALYSIS LIMITED

CELLAR DOOR CREATIVE LIMITED
CELLAR MAISON LIMITED

CELLAR TRENDS HOLDINGS LIMITED
THE CELLAR TRUST

CELLCRAZY LTD

CELL MARKETING LIMITED

CELLO AIR FINANCE LTD
CELLPHONE SOLUTIONS LTD
CELLPHONE SOLUTIONS LTD
CELLPLAN LTD

CELLSECO LIMITED

CELLSMART LIMITED

CELL-TECH (ST ALBANS) LIMITED
CELL-TECH (ST ALBANS) LIMITED
CELL-TECH (ST ALBANS) LIMITED
CELLTRION EUROPE LIMITED
CELLTRION EUROPE LIMITED
CELLULAR RIGGING INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

CELLULAR SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES
LIMITED

CELLULAR THERAPEUTICS LIMITED
CELSEVEN LTD

CELSEVEN LTD

CELSIUS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
CELSIUS ENGINEERING LIMITED
CELSIUS ENGINEERING LIMITED
CELSUR PLASTICS LIMITED
CELSUR TRADING LIMITED
CELTBROOK LIMITED

CELTIC CASTLES LIMITED

CELTIC CLADDING SERVICES LTD
CELTIC EXPLORER LIMITED

CELTIC PRESS LIMITED

CELTIC SHIRE PROPERTY LTD
CELTIC TIGRESS LIMITED
CELTIQUE LIMITED

CELTRIK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CELTRONICS LIMITED

CEMENTY CONTRACTORS LTD

CEMEX UK

C E M INTERNATIONAL LTD

11536182
05262324
05262329
04272045

05971170

11530734
11530734
06342755
03262862
03262862
03262862
03262862
07740121
08189718
08646978
02304802
07501180
06795093
07598502
11533648
11533648
09962594
07426348
01755492
08636169
08636169
08636169
06968821
06968821
00790807

03837718

10931123
11537135
11537135
08599146
11530843
11530843
00663439
06153597
01806540
04681220
06985500
06668013
07441649
04512164
05570235
03083108
10345026
01111372
09321081
05196131
04513974
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CELESTINE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

C E M INTERNATIONAL LTD

CEMKEM LIMITED

CEMMICK & WYLDER LIMITED

CEMPS (UK) LTD

CEMPA LIMITED

CEMTAS LIMITED

CENAPTECH CONSULTING LTD

CEND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CENEY (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED

C.E. NIEHOFF & CO. LIMITED

CENNET OPTICS LTD

CENNOX DIEBOLD LIMITED

CENT'ANNI LTD

CENTAUR DYNAMIC GAMES LTD
CENTAURI THERAPEUTICS LIMITED
CENTAURUS LIMITED

CENTENARY CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CENTENARY CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CENTENARY HOLDINGS LIMITED
CENTERING INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CENTERPUNCH LTD

CENTILLION PROJECTS LTD

CENTODEC LIMITED

CENTRADINGS LTD

CENTRA FOODMARKETS (UK) LIMITED
CENTRAL ACCESS LIMITED

CENTRAL AIR LTD

CENTRAL AND RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES
LIMITED

CENTRAL ASIA LOGISTICS LIMITED
CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

CENTRAL BODYCRAFT HOLDING COMPANY
LIMITED

CENTRAL BUILD LIMITED
CENTRALCHANGE RESIDENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CENTRAL COUNTIES CONVEYANCING
LIMITED

CENTRAL CRANE HIRE (HULL) LIMITED
CENTRAL DESIGN LIMITED

CENTRAL DRIVER TRAINING LIMITED
CENTRAL EDUCATION LIMITED

CENTRAL EDUCATION LIMITED

CENTRAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTS LIMITED

CENTRAL EUROPE LIMITED

CENTRAL EUROPEAN COMMODITY TRADING
LIMITED

CENTRAL FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED
CENTRAL FLOW SERVICES LTD

CENTRAL FOOD CONTROL LTD

CENTRAL GARAGE DOORS (NW) LIMITED
CENTRAL GARDENS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

11536182
04513974
10453351
06754871
08661445
07006499
08469874
04374913
08651475
00704895
02776434
08189410
02056813
08301038
10004480
08879741
03089828
11540598

11540598

01782527
02549145
09741384
08311595
04386949
10042254
02896454
03631619
07089032
00646782

09096008
10926024

05618514

08822279
02077352

06342716

02018657
04111940
07354057
11532012
11532012
06496883
10928125
08127059

07744061
08650153
03933662
04312674
05199542
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